24
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Gordinglas
Cantilever
Purlin joint
Balkenverbinder
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01510010631755 5410439341806 63 175 1,5 Ø4/41 - Ø8/2 10
FG01510010752005 5410439341813 75 200 1,5 Ø4/49 - Ø8/2 10
FG151
s
H
W
Verbindingshoek - links + rechts
Pattes de solivage - gauche + droite
Roof ridge fixing - left + right
Sparrenpfettenanker - Links + Rechts
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] L [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG015300132170L5* 5410439342889 32 170 2 Ø5/20 100
FG015300132170R5* 5410439342865 32 170 2 Ø5/20 100
FG015300132210L5* 5410439342926 32 210 2 Ø5/28 100
FG015300132210R5* 5410439342902 32 210 2 Ø5/28 100
FG015300132250L5* 5410439342933 32 250 2 Ø5/20 100
FG015300132250R5* 5410439342957 32 250 2 Ø5/32 100
FG015300132290L5* 5410439390682 32 290 2 - 100
FG015300132290R5* 5410439390705 32 290 2 - 100
FG153
L R
L
W W
WW
s
DoPn° FG153001
Artikelen met ’ * ’ behoren tot de ETA-keuring
Articles containing ’ * ‘ belong to the ETA approval
Les articles contenant ‘ * ’ appartiennent à l’approbation de l’ATE
Artikel die ‘ * ‘ enthalten, gehören zur ETA-Zulassung